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3. Obergeschoss

3.01 3.02 3.03 3.04

3.05

3.06

3.07 

Stationszimmer

3.08

Lounge

Lift

Lift Stationszimmer Etagenküche

3.163.153.143.133.123.113.103.09
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4. Obergeschoss

Lift
4.01

4.02

4.03

4.04

Lift Etagenküche

4.124.114.104.094.084.074.064.05

StationszimmerLounge

Büro

Dachterasse


